2575
3x6 BCS

BRUSHLESS

Il(

Transmission Assembly

7490 2550 ?
7490A opt. 3x8 CCS 3943X
7490G opt. .
7490R opt. 3
N 7460A
/@ gi’g% . 7460Ropt
57 i 2534
M e 3%6 CCS
5142 . o 7460A /@ S
w568 7 - 7460R opt. =
4 =2 2577 =

~

= 3x10BCS - = e

3384
Includes Leads

3X6 FCS

5352X opt.
5351 5552X o&.

\’ 5556 opt.

5x11x4 BB

6893G opt. 4/
- 6893X opt.

6842 50T opt.
5119 6843 52T opt.

10x15x4 BB

LI IEAS

REV 231206-R01
Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure
the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.

See Parts List for a complete
listing of optional accessories.



ERUSHLESS

Il(

Body Assembly

25770~

3x10 BCS

2577
~¥ 31086

2579
3x15 BCS

2577
3x10 BCS

See Parts List for a complete
listing of optional accessories.

A%

7418-RED. AT
7418X opt.
7412 opt.

B 2579
3x15 BCS

REV 231206-R01
Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to
ensure the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.




REV 231206-R01

Servo Horn Position

made to ensure the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot be held responsible

Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been
for typographical or other errors

is Assembly

Chass

SR, 2.5x12CS

</

BRUSHLESS

7//

See Parts List for a complete
listing of optional accessories



@545 Front Driveshaft Assembly _—ye Rear Driveshaft Assembly
= igﬁ/ Available fully assembled as part #9052

ﬁ/ 3936
4x10 BCS

3x15 BCS
REV 231206-R01

Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice.
Every attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot
be held responsible for typographical or other errors. See Parts List for a complete listing of optional accessories.



—— Shock Assembly
Front Assembly 8361
R e N 1 8361
: } 1765
| 9038X e
3768
; . ‘ 9038 opt. 2352
3647 : 7439 | | 90386 opt.
NL M4x0.7 Flanged SR 364 | 4x10BCS : 9038 opt.
1747 opt./ SU7A |goar obt 3412088 | | 9038T opt.
5117 opt. | 5057-GRAY oot 0 9038-GRAY opt.
@...6x12x4 BB 7 ot | e i ‘ o
& 2580 . i 3937 i
w05 C @ 7o ] 3x20 BCS [/ 90326 opt. ! 4x12 BCS )
VRGNS 9032R opt. ¥
iy (@B~ S b,
P 4 3769
69505PW & () 4 "% o
. 25&20{\// : \%1 2669 gg40x \T ?
opt. ; 3x128S -
1218l SN 4 & ‘ <
7450 2
B 4 > Wi e LTRSS
7T o042 | 5 2742X
& 10x15x4 BB 2
< 9042 opt . 5381 vl g
3642X < = i , L ///6788 -
3x12 CSS O | o 5117
| sa70x 6x12x4 BB
< 5379R opt.
6788 opt.
\
ss%ss t
opL. 5118 N 5
Bo2opl ~ 0 258 CS gy 1655 BB o< 1ot
< S ~ 6788 opt. 5783 opt. 0. - } pAEdEB B "~ T oo 7472 opt.
DN 3 364X ~7471R opt 7472A opt.
S o 3x12® ~ 7472X opt
2580 - S
o BCS 7 st 3127
46 h opl.. s NL M4x0.7 Flanged
OROEMW 555 52080s  [[ogsx /AP 61288 ~. 1747R opt.
N g 2746 ggggeopt.t #*
5x8x2.5 PB 3642X opt. 5
—3x6x.05 MW 3512 CCS 883%’3 gptt. @!’@ 9069 _
——2545 3032-GHAY ot | | o8
3067 e O 58258 - 0037X || 649505 PTW
X
@ 6845X g(zggé 33} ‘ Front Differential Assembly
opt. *
% 6845X 90377 opt. |, 6788 opt. - Bl
[y | 9037-GRAY opt. |,
6845X -~ 1 -
2642 |, 315 Bes P 743 7
4x12CCS I - ‘ ‘ ) P
53152 ces S5x8x2.5 PB = 6845X ) / i Install with rim facing upward.
2553 T |~
315008 | 2545
5x8x2.5 PB
| REV 231206-R01
1
2535 . Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every 7/ 4 o < QAN
4X10 CCS ;e.e Parts L'SF fora comple'te attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of this drawing; however,
listing of optional accessories. Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.



Shock Assembly
2577
ﬁ 3x10 BCS 8361
2577

T 3x108Cs
47 é
7417

BORUSHLESS

Y =vz
=

9039 opt.
9039G opt.

Rear Assembly S
9039-GRAY opt.
2577 2579

/ 310 BCS 3x1j%
580 e

2579
3x15 BCS

9050X
o,

opt.
9050R opt. 25795

3647 5050 GHAY opt, 31580
NL M4x0.7 Flanged
17478 opt. 3081 2579
¢ 6x9.5x0.5 PTW 3x15BCS
/
@]
|
/ ! Rear Differential Assembly
5117 opt. 6789 opt.
6x12x4 BB 6789 opt.
2579 |
R - W
12¢18x4 BB < 5
< R opt. 6823  3x15BCS
e ‘M % | 68236 opt. 4737
9042 5 8x16x5 BB 1 6823R opt. 7471 opt.
9042X opt. 6789 opt. % 7471R opt.

‘ -~

6789 opt.
5119
10x15x4 BB

|
|
|
|

7472 opt.
7472A opt.
T472X opt.

9050X
9050 opt.

9050G opt.
9050R opt.

9050T opt.
9050-GF5\Y opt.

3647
5 NL M4x0.7 Flanged

e 1747R opt.

5117 opt. 3981
6x12x4 BB 6x9.5x0.5 PTW

9042X opt.

ol A
REV 231206-R01

4 ?49135803 \3 21%5(1(38 See Parts List for a complete Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure
X K listing of optional accessories. the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.



